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MASSD Community Outreach 
SY 2016-17 

 
DATE/S EVENT LOCATION 

7/30/2016 Feria de la Lectura El Pueblo Neighborhood Center 

 9/6/2016 
11/4/2016 
12/2/2016 

2/3/2017 
3/3/2017 

Church School Partnership  Wakefield 
1010 

9/7/2016 
10/5/2016 
11/16/2016 
12/7/2016 
1/4/2017 
2/20/2017 

3/7/2017 
3/16/2017 
3/24/2017 
4/5/2017 
4/13/2017 
4/17/2017 

Dolores Huerta Celebración Committee YWCA 
SAAF 
Wakefield 

9/24/2016 Girl Scouts Open House Girls Scouts of Southern Arizona  
Council 

9/28/2016 
12/7/2016 
1/4/2017 
1/11/2017 
1/25/2017 

2/2/2017 
2/15/2017 
2/22/2017 
3/15/2017 
3/22/2017 

Arizona César Chávez Coalition 
Committee 

 Ward 1 Office 

9/28/2016 MAS History Project Pima County Housing 

9/30/2016 LULAC/FBI Community Service Awards  Inn Suites Hotel 

10/22/2016 UA Hispanic/Latino College Day UA Student Union Grand 
Ballroom 

 10/26/2016 
3/23/2016 

ADE Culturally Inclusive Practices 
Committee 

 ADE Central Building Phoenix 

10/27/2016 
11/17/2016 

2/23/2017 
5/25/2017 

Tucson Hispanic Chamber of Commerce  
Latino Education Committee 

 Tucson Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce Office 

 10/28/2016  Recruitment and Retention Advisory 
Committee 

1010 

11/1/2016 ABACUS- Arizona Asian Chamber of 
Commerce 

Tucson Chinese Cultural Center 

11/8/2016 UA Hispanic Alumni/CPLC Celebration of 
Excellence 

Arizona Inn 

11/9/2016 ASU Brown Bag Presentation ASU School of  Social Work 
Tucson Campus 

11/17/2016 MASSD Community Advisory Committee REA Office 

11/18/2016 YWCA Women's Leadership Conference Lowes Ventana Canyon 

11/21/2016  
11/28/2016 
12/12/2016 
1/9/2017 
1/23/2017 

2/6/2017 
2/27/2017 
3/6/2017 
3/13/2017 

LULAC Youth Leadership Conference 
Planning Committee 

Ward 5 Office 
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11/21/2016 School Community Partnership Council 
Presentation 

Tucson High Magnet School 

1/23/2017 Tucson Citizenship Campaign City Hall 

2/20/2017 MASS Community Advisory Committee Wakefield 

2/23/2017 Tucson Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
Latino Education Committee 

 Tucson Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce 

3/10/2017 Sin Escuela/Unschooled Film Showing 
and Panel 

 La Pilita Cultural Center 

3/11/2017 Festival of Books  University of Arizona 

3/25/2017 International Rescue Committee IRC Kolb Office 

3/26/2017 UA MAS Department Evaluation 
Committee Meeting 

University of Arizona Chávez 
Building  

3/29/2017 Tucson Citizenship Campaign USCIS Tucson Field Office 

3/30/2017 Tucson Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 
Latino Education Committee 

 Tucson Hispanic Chamber of 
Commerce Office 

3/31/2017 LULAC Youth Leadership Conference PCC West 

4/1/2017 Arizona César Chávez March & Rally Pueblo & Rudy Garcia Park 

4/6/2017 LULAC Educator's Banquet  Double Tree 

4/15/2017 UA MAS Consuelo Aguilar Walk/Run  University of Arizona Mall 

4/20/2017 Dolores Huerta Celebración de La Mujer YWCA 

4/22/2017 Youth Symposium on Social Justice and 
Ethnic Studies 

University of Arizona Chávez 
Building  

4/28/2017 Metropolitan Education Commission 
27th Annual Crystal Apple Awards 

Desert Diamond Casino & Hotel 

5/6/2017 A Legacy of Excellence Scholarship 
Banquet 

Starr Pass Resort 

5/17/2017 Ethnic Studies Next Steps Global Justice Center 

6/1/2017 Southern Arizona CPLC Cause for Change 
Dinner 

Desert Diamond Entertainment 
Center 

6/3/2017 Feria de la Lectura El Pueblo Neighborhood Center 
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